
Manufactured by :

PT. INDAL ALUMINIUM INDUSTRY Tbk.

DURABLE  HEAVY DUTY
INDUSTRIAL ALUMINIUM

Robust design using high tensile construction grade aluminium

Made from anodized aluminium for better corrosion resistance

DURABLE  HEAVY DUTY
INDUSTRIAL FIBREGLASS

SINGLE SIDED
STEP LADDER

3 piece strong rung joint for anti-twist
performance.

Solid Rivet Construction for greater
durability.

Blue copolymer tool tray top with paint
can hook.
ALGA - Spreader Bar System.

Model
No.

PROS3
PROS4
PROS5
PROS6
PROS7
PROS8
PROS9

PROS10
PROS12
PROS14

Height
( M )

0.9
1.2
1.5
1.8
2.1
2.4
2.7
3.0
3.7
4.3

Weight
( Kg )

4.0
5.6
6.3
7.5
8.6
11
12
13
16
19

Load
Rating

180 Kg
180 Kg
180 Kg
180 Kg
180 Kg
180 Kg
180 Kg
180 Kg
150 Kg
150 Kg

EXTENSION LADDER
Heavy Duty “I” beam stiles.
3 piece strong rung joint for anti-twist
performance.
Comfortable “D” rung used.
Professional Level-Arc included or
optional swivel feet (PROXSF).
Base section on the outside for safer
descent.
Same width of top and base sections.
Automatic Ladder Lock for safety.

Model
No.

Height
( M )

Weight
( Kg)

Load
Rating

PROX14
PROX18
PROX22
PROX26
PROX30
PROX33
PROX36

2.6 to 4.1
3.2 to 5.3
3.8 to 6.6
4.4 to 7.8
5.0 to 9.0
5.6 to 9.9

6.3 to 10.8

15
16
19
24
26
28
33

180 Kg
180 Kg
180 Kg
150 Kg
150 Kg
130 Kg
130 Kg

Level-Arc L  20

USA Patent Pending Nos. 12/452125,
Australia Patent Pending Nos. 2008261597,
European Patent Convention Nos. 8756886.1

180Kg
LOAD RATING

A
The Level-Arc can be used for ladders with a minimum
inside width of 265mm (10.5”) up to a maximum outside
width of 508mm (20”).
The

Level-Arc is a self leveling device that allows the
ladder to automatically lock in a level position when
used on uneven ground. Wide anti-slip base provides
added support and stability. Light weight yet robust
aluminium construction.

Level-Arc is suitable for any single or extension
ladder, in all lengths, both aluminium and fibreglass.
The

DUAL PURPOSE
“UP n UP” LADDER

Model
No.

Height
( M )

1.8 to 3.2
2.1 to 3.8
2.4 to 4.4

Weight
( Kg )

8.8
10
12

Load
Rating

PRODP6
PRODP7
PRODP8

150 Kg
150 Kg
150 Kg

Full width rear section for greater
stability.
Anodised for increased corrosion
resistance.

Blue copolymer top with paint can hook.
Solid rivet construction for greater
durability.

Internal locking spreader bars.
Heavy Duty Lock & release clip.

Heavy Duty “I” beam stiles.
3 piece strong rung joint for anti-twist
performance.
Comfortable “D” rung used.
Safety anti-slip rubber foot.

SINGLE LADDER

Model
No.

PROSG
PROSG10

8

PROSG12
PROSG14
PROSG16
PROSG18
PROSG20

Height
( M )

2.4
3.0
3.7
4.3
4.9
5.5
6.1

Weight
( Kg )

4.9
6.0
8.7
10
11
13
14

180 Kg
180 Kg
180 Kg
180 Kg
180 Kg
180 Kg
180 Kg

Load
Rating

5-WAY
COMBINATION
LADDER

Model
No.

PROC6
PROC7
PROC8

Height
( M )

1.8 to 3.2
2.1 to 3.5
2.4 to 4.1

Weight
( Kg )

11
12
14

Load
Rating

150 Kg
150 Kg
150 Kg

Use as:
1. Adjustable Stairway Ladder
2. Two Single Ladders
3. Adjustable Extension Ladder
4

Step Ladder
. Two-Man Step Ladder

5.

PLATFORM LADDER

Model
No.

PROP5/2
PROP6/3
PROP7/4
PROP8/5
PROP9/6
PROP10/7
PROP11/8
PROP12/9

PROP13/10
PROP15/12

Platform
( M )

0.6
0.9
1.2
1.5
1.8
2.1
2.4
2.7
3.0
3.6

Weight
( Kg )

11
12
13
14
16
20
22
24
26
30

Load
Rating

150 Kg
150 Kg
150 Kg
150 Kg
150 Kg
150 Kg
150 Kg
150 Kg
150 Kg
150 Kg

Spreader Bar System.

Optional 10cm wheel assembly.
Solid Rivet Construction for greater durability
Steep rear angle for better proximity to the
job.

Solid 90cm high safety guard rail.
ALGA -
Anti slip large work platform area 400 x 660mm.
Full width tapered rear section for stability.

PROMT 11
PROMT 15
PROMT 19

Model
No.

Ladder Height
Twin

Stepladder
( M )

1.0 to 1.5
1.3 to 2.1
1.6 to 2.7

2 to 3
2.6 to 4.2
3.2 to 5.4

Ladder Height
Extension
Stepladder

( M )

Twin
Stepladder

Extension
Ladder

Stairway
Stepladder

PROMT 11
PROMT 15
PROMT 19

Model
No.

0.3 to 0.6
0.3 to 0.9
0.3 to 1.2

Ladder Height
2 off Trestles

( M )

1.3 to 1.5
1.6 to 2.1
1.9 to 2.7

Ladder Height
Starway

Stepladder
( M )

PROMT 11
PROMT 15
PROMT 19

Model
No.

12
16
20

13
17
21

150 Kg
150 Kg
135 Kg

No. of
Steps

Weight
(kg)

Load
Rating

(kg)

TELESCOPIC
MULTI LADDER

Adjusts to different working height in
an instant

Transforms to four different functional
ladders
Adjustable to different heights
Works on stairways
Heavy Duty Industrial ladder

The most functional ladder :

Smooth curved rails for comfortable climbing.
Fast, safe locking, spring loaded “J” locks.
Internal double riveted steps.
Flared base for stability.
Wheels for easy repositioning.

2 off Trestles

CABLE HOOK
AND

V RUNG ASSEMBLY

For use with UFX Ladder.
Load Rating 150 kg.

Model
No.

UFX 13
UFX 17
UFX 21
UFX 25
UFX 29

Height
( M )

2.7 to 4.0
3.3 to 5.2
3.9 to 6.4
4.5 to 7.6
5.2 to 8.9

Weight
( Kg )

21
25
28
31
34

Load
Rating

150 Kg
150 Kg
150 Kg
150 Kg
150 Kg

EXTENSION LADDER
3 piece strong rung joint for anti-twist
performance.
Base section on the outside for safer
descent.
Automatic Ladder Lock for safety.
Hauling rope & control rope at side
to avoid tangling.
No standard top and feet configuration.
Top Options: Pole chain, Leather beckett,
Head rope middle rope and flag,
Cable hook and V rung.
Foot Options: Swivel Feet, Belly rope,
Fixed Feet, Level-Arc.

Model
No.

PROPF5/2
PROPF6/3
PROPF7/4
PROPF8/5
PROPF9/6

PROPF10/7
PROPF11/8
PROPF12/9

PROPF13/10
PROPF15/12

Platform
(M)

0.6
0.9
1.2
1.5
1.8
2.1
2.4
2.7
3.0
3.6

Weight
(kg)

13
14
16
17
20
24
26
28
30
36

Load
Rating

150 Kg
150 Kg
150 Kg
150 Kg
150 Kg
150 kg
150 Kg
150 Kg
150 Kg
150 Kg

PLATFORM LADDER
Non conductive side rails.

Full width tapered rear section for stability.
Optional 10cm wheel assembly.

Solid 90cm high safety guard rail.
ALGA - Spreader Bar System.
Anti slip large work platform area 400 x 660mm.

Solid Rivet Construction for greater durability.
Steep rear angle for better proximity to the
job.

Model
No.

PROSGF8
PROSGF10
PROSGF12
PROSGF14
PROSGF16

Height
( M )

2.4
3.0
3.7
4.3
4.9

Weight
( Kg )

8.7
10
12
14
16

Load
Rating

180 Kg
180 Kg
180 Kg
180 Kg
180 Kg

SINGLE LADDER

3 piece strong rung joint for anti-twist
performance.
Braced bottom step.

Pole chain fitted as standard.

Non conductive side rails.
Safety anti-slip rungs and feet

TRADESMAN INDUSTRIAL

SECTIONAL LADDER
Non conductive side rails.
Safety anti-slip treads and feet.
High tensile structural
aluminium alloy.
Sections joined by heavy duty
extruded fitting and secured
by a cam driven tension clamp.
Replaceable plastic covers to
avoid damage to rails.
Pole chain.
Heavy duty fixed rubber feet as
standard.
Easy to carry and no roof rack
needed as sections are
securely stored in the boot of a
small car.
Three (3) sections available :
- Base section (PFSL3B)
- Middle section (PFSL3M)
- Top section (PFSL3T)
Maximum of 4 sections to be used.

Possible Configuration
of Section

Base + Top
Base + Middle + Top

Base + Middle + Middle + Top

Height
( M )

2.2
3.1
4.0

Weight
( Kg )

10
16
21

Load
Rating

150 Kg
150 Kg
150 Kg

Top
Section

Middle
Section

Base
Section

Model
No.

PRODPF6
PRODPF7
PRODPF8

Height
( M )

1.8 to 3.2
2.1 to 3.8
2.4 to 4.4

Weight
( Kg )

11
13
14

Load
Rating

DUAL PURPOSE
FIBREGLASS
“UP n UP” LADDER

Full width rear section for greater
stability.

Blue copolymer top with paint can
hook.

Solid Rivet Construction for greater
durability.
Feet capture plates for durability.

Locking spreader bars increase
stiffness.

Heavy Duty Lock & release clip.

150 Kg
150 Kg
130 Kg

Manufactured to Exceed Performance Tests of ANSI & AS / NZ Standards

Domestic

for use with PROP and PROPF

ACCESSORIES

Platform
Gate
Lock

PLATFORM
GATE

PLATFORM
WHEEL KITS

PLATFORM
HEAVY DUTY
TOP SHELF

PLATFORM
SIDE

HAND-RAIL

PLATFORM TOOL TRAY

on the Tool Tray

MAXIMUM
LOAD

kg1212

WORK PLATFORM
Safety anti-slip platform, step, treads & feet.
Anodised for increased corrosion resistance.
Steel hinge, brace and lock.
Strong, durable, easy to use and store.
Available in fibreglass rail ( TRDWP60F ).

Height
(M)

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

Weight
(kg)

4.0
8.7
5.7
6.0

Model
No.

1. TRDWP30   (Alum.)
2. TRDWP45   (Alum.)
3. TRDWP60   (Alum.)
4. TRDWP60F (Fibre.)

0.3 x 0.7
0.45 x 1.1
0.6 x 0.6
0.6 x 0.6

Model
No.

1. TRDWP30   (Alum.)
2. TRDWP45   (Alum.)
3. TRDWP60   (Alum.)
4. TRDWP60F (Fibre.)

Model
No.

1. TRDWP30   (Alum.)
2. TRDWP45   (Alum.)
3. TRDWP60   (Alum.)
4. TRDWP60F (Fibre.)

Load
Rating

120 kg
150 kg
120 kg
120 kg

STRENGTH MULTI

PURPOSE LADDER
Adjustable, self locking hinge
(3 positions).
Slip resistant rungs.
Splayed end sections for
greater stability.
Anodised for increased corrosion
resistance.

TRDMP13
Assembled

Weight
(kg)

13

Height
(M)

1.98
to 3.9

Load
Rating

120 kg

Model
No.

Model
No.

TRDMP13
Assembled

Extension
Ladder

3.95 M

Step
Ladder

1.98 M

Model
No.

TRDMP13
Assembled

1 M 1 M

DUAL PURPOSE
“UP n UP” LADDER

Full width rear section  for greater stability.
Plated steel semi tubular rivet
construction.
Anodised aluminium components for
corrosion resistance.
Red copolymer top with paint can hook.
Locking spreader bars for increased
stiffness.
Lock & release clips.

Model
No.

Height
(M)

TRDDPF6
TRDDPF7

135 kg
135 kg

Load
Rating

10
12

1.8 to 3.2
2.1 to 3.8

EXTENSION LADDER

Model
No.

Load
Rating

Weight
(kg)

Height
(M)

TRDXF14
TRDXF18
TRDXF22
TRDXF26

135 kg
135 kg
135 kg
120 kg

17
21
24
30

2.8 to 4.3
3.4 to 5.5
4.0 to 6.7
4.9 to 8.2

SLIMLINE PLATFORM LADDER

Special slim ladder with wide platform.
Saves space, easy to store.
Safety anti-slip rungs and feet.
Strong construction with aluminium hinge and
connection between steps.

5.6
6.9
8.3
11

Weight
(kg)

Model
No.

TRDP5/2
TRDP6/3
TRDP7/4
TRDP8/5

Platform
Height

0.6 M
0.9 M
1.2 M
1.5 M

Load
Rating

120 kg
120 kg
120 kg
150 kg

COMPACT SLIM LADDER
Strong construction with nylon hinge at top and steel
connecting rod between steps.
Easy to store, save space, very practical and portable.
Special slim ladder, 43mm thick only.
Safety anti-slip rungs and feet.

Model
No.

TS-52 (2 steps)
TS-80 (3 steps)

Weight
(kg)

4
5.4

Height
(M)

0.5
0.8

Load
Rating

100 kg
100 kg

43mm

US Patent
N0 6.347.687

225225KGKG

Wide work surface.
Strong & durable.
Large work platform.
Load Rating limit
225 kg per 4 M span.

ALUMINIUM
PLANK

AP 3
AP 4
AP 5
AP 6

Weight
(kg)

Dimension
(M)

Model
No.

15
17
20
22

0.225 x 0.06 x 3
0.225 x 0.06 x 4
0.225 x 0.06 x 5
0.225 x 0.06 x 6

Model
No.

TRDSGF10
TRDSGF12
TRDSGF14
TRDSGF16

Height
( M )

3.0
3.7
4.3
4.9

Weight
( Kg )

9.3
10
12
13

Load
Rating

135 Kg
135 Kg
135 Kg
135 Kg

SINGLE LADDER

3 piece strong rung joint for anti-twist
performance.
Braced bottom step.

Pole V rung with rubber pad.

Non conductive side rails.
Safety anti-slip rungs and feet

3 piece strong rung joint for anti-twist
performance.
Safety anti-slip rungs and feet.
Anodised for increased corrosion
resistance.
Red copolymer tool tray top with paint
can hook.
Diagonal spreader bars prevent walking.

SINGLE SIDED
STEP LADDER

Model
No.

TRDS4
TRDS5
TRDS6
TRDS7
TRDS8

Height
(M)

Load
Rating

150 kg
135 kg
135 kg
120 kg
120 kg

4.7
5.5
6.4
7.4
8.5

1.2
1.5
1.8
2.1
2.4

Domestic and Household Aluminium Ladders

EXTENSION LADDER

Model
No.

TRDX16
TRDX18
TRDX22

Height
(M)

Load
Rating

Weight
(kg)

2.9 to 4.7
3.2 to 5.3
3.8 to 6.6

13
14
16

135 kg
135 kg
135 kg

DOUBLE SIDED
STEP LADDER

Model
No.

TRDSF3D
TRDSF4D
TRDSF5D
TRDSF6D
TRDSF7D
TRDSF8D

Height
(M)

Load
Rating

Weight
(kg)

Non conductive side rails.
Two piece extruded top.

Plated steel semi tubular rivet
construction.
Anodised aluminium components for
corrosion resistance.

Diagonal spreader bars prevent walking.

0.9
1.2
1.5
1.8
2.1
2.4

150 kg
150 kg
135 kg
135 kg
120 kg
120 kg

5.5
6.6
8.2
9.4
12
13

DOUBLE SIDED STEP LADDER
Safety anti-slip rungs and feet.
Anodised for increased corrosion resistance.
Plated steel semi tubular rivet construction.
Two piece extruded top.
Diagonal spreader bars prevent walking.

Model
No.

TRDS2D
TRDS3D
TRDS4D
TRDS5D
TRDS6D
TRDS7D
TRDS8D

Height
(M)

Load
Rating

Weight
(kg)

0.6
0.9
1.2
1.5
1.8
2.1
2.4

3.0
4.1
4.9
6.5
7.4
9.2
10

150 kg
150 kg
150 kg
135 kg
135 kg
120 kg
120 kg

DUAL PURPOSE
“UP n UP” LADDER

Model
No.

Load
Rating

Weight
(kg)

Height
(M)

TRDDP5
TRDDP6
TRDDP7

150 kg
135 kg
120 kg

6.3
7.6
8.8

1.5 to 2.6
1.8 to 3.2
2.1 to 3.8

Other components made from high tensile construction grade aluminium

STEP EXTENSION
LADDER

Model
No.

PFSE 6
PFSE 7
PFSE 8

Height
( M )

Weight
( Kg )

Load
Rating

1.8 to 3.0
2.1 to 3.7
2.4 to 4.3

14
16
18

150 Kg
150 Kg
150 Kg

Non conductive side rails.
3 piece strong joint for
anti-twist performance.
Pole V rung with rubber pad.
Guides increase ease of
operation.
Step lock for extension ladder.
Plate & rung assembly are
riveted at four points to each
side rail to allow for rung
replacement.
Safety anti-slip steps and feet.
Can be used as a :
Stepladder, Stairway Step
Ladder, Extension Ladder and
Extension Pole Ladder.

DOUBLE SIDED
STEP LADDER

Model
No.

PROS3D
PROS4D
PROS5D
PROS6D
PROS7D
PROS8D
PROS9D

PROS10D
PROS12D
PROS14D
PROS16D

Height
( M )

0.9
1.2
1.5
1.8
2.1
2.4
2.7
3.0
3.7
4.3
4.9

Weight
( Kg )

4.8
6.1
7.5
8.8
11
13
14
16
20
25
30

Load
Rating

180 Kg
180 Kg
180 Kg
180 Kg
180 Kg
180 Kg
180 Kg
180 Kg
150 Kg
150 Kg
150 Kg

Two piece extruded top.
Solid Rivet Construction for greater durability.
Internal spreader bars.
Feet capture plates for durability.

Model
No.

PROSF6
PROSF7
PROSF8

Height
( M )

Weight
( Kg )

Load
Rating

1.8
2.1
2.4

9.4
11
12

150 Kg
150 Kg
150 Kg

SINGLE SIDED
STEP LADDER

Non conductive side rails.
3 piece strong rung joint anti-twist
performance.
Blue Copolymer tool tray top with
paint can hook.
ALGA - Spreader Bar System.
Double braced bottom step.
Solid Rivet Construction for greater
durability.

Non conductive side rails.
Safety anti-slip rungs and feet.

Red copolymer tool tray top with paint
can hook.
Anodised aluminium components for
corrosion resistance.

Diagonal spreader bars prevent walking.

SINGLE SIDED STEP LADDER

Model
No.

TRDSF5
TRDSF6
TRDSF7
TRDSF8

Height
(M)

Load
Rating

1.5
1.8
2.1
2.4

135 kg
135 kg
120 kg
120 kg

7.4
8.2
9.9
11

ORCHARD LADDER

Model
No.

Height
( M )

2.4
3.0
3.7

11
15
18

Load
Rating

PROT8
PROT10
PROT12

150 Kg
150 Kg
150 Kg

kg4545
Load Rating

PROPSHR
Aluminium Ladders

PROPFSHR
Fibreglass Ladders

TRIPLE EXTENSION
LADDER

Triple ladder design for
compact storage and transport.
Extends to over 2.5x the
collapsed height.
3 piece strong rung joint for
anti-twist performance.

Solid Rivet Construction for
greater durability.

Safety anti-slip rubber feet.

Model
No.

PROXT12
PROXT15

Height
( M )

1.4 to 3.6
1.7 to 4.5

Weight
( Kg )

12
13

Load
Rating

150 Kg
150 Kg

Side rails made from Fibreglass Pultrusions for use where
electrical hazards may exist.

PROPWK

PROPHDTS

PROPG

SINGLE FUNCTION LADDER
WITH RAIL

Tubular Safety Rail at top.
Each step protected with plastic covers.
Easy to store, save space, very practical and portable.
Safety anti-slip rungs and feet.

Model
No.

Weight
(kg)

2.4
3.1
3.8

Height
(M)

0.5
0.8
1.1

Load
Rating

100 kg
100 kg
100 kg

The information contained in this chart and the actual  specifications are subject to change
without notice and should not be considered as a commitment by Ladder Solutions.

D O M E S T I C

L O A D R A T I N G

100100
I N D U S T R I A L

L O A D R A T I N G

120120
I N D U S T R I A L

L O A D R A T I N G

135135
L O A D R A T I N G

I N D U S T R I A L

150150
LOAD RATING

INDUSTRIAL

Any ladder other than a domestic ladder.

DOMESTIC

A ladder designed to be used by a householder for construction, maintenance and repairs carried

out at a private dwelling for non-commercial purposes.
REFERENCE GUIDE

DUTY RATING (Industrial / Domestic )

DOUBLE SIDED
STEP LADDER

Model
No.

PROSF3D
PROSF4D
PROSF5D
PROSF6D
PROSF7D
PROSF8D

PROSF10D
PROSF12D
PROSF14D
PROSF16D

Height
( M )

0.9
1.2
1.5
1.8
2.1
2.4
3.0
3.7
4.3
4.9

Weight
( Kg )

5.8
7.4
9.2
11
13
15
21
26
30
36

Load
Rating

180 Kg
180 Kg
180 Kg
180 Kg
180 Kg
180 Kg
180 Kg
150 Kg
150 Kg
150 Kg

Non conductive side rails.

Internal spreader bars.
Feet capture plates for durability.
Solid Rivet Construction for greater
durability

Two piece extruded top.


